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
Dr - French doors to patio & terraced yard. Mod.
kit. w/eating area, quarry tile floor, Jennaire '
stove + grill, self-cleaning oven, compactor, dis-
-posal, food processing center. New 100 Gall hot
water heater. Incl: w/w carpet all brs & upper
hall, window coverings presently installed, blt-in
shelving, desks & stge. in 1lr, brs, & study adjacent
to kit. Fire & security systems. Outside lighting
& gas grill, garage door opener, Fp screens. Excl:
fp equip. M.br track lighting. Friendly dog in
work shop do not let out. Access to rec.rm. from
entry hall. Garage & laund. off back hall adjacent
to kit., & back stairs. Dramatic home set well
back on beautifully landscaped wooded lot w/bridge
over a winding brook. Owner must always be called
at home or office before showing. Key w/L.B. S.H.
- & Summit offices. Marshall/Jefferson GS, Mplwd.
Jr., Columbia HS, Our Lady of Sorrows Paro. Bus
31. Mplwd. RR Sta. Mplwd. RR Sta. Subject to errors ‘
& omissions.

SEE ADDITIONAL INFORMATION




35823A 321 Wyoming Ave.,Mplwd. $288,000

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION:
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#8/,56--4,/28/83 Former 35823 10025003/40025003 $299,000
#8462--5/12/83 TUnder contract. .

#8515--9/8/83 Sale comp. Selling price $280,000 Conv.




~ 28088 321 Wyoming Ave.,Mplwd. $228,000 1F
y Near Clinton Ave.
Lot 118x250 irr.x103 Lot 144,Block 9-1
Norman French,Stucco,stone,Belgian tile rf.,all
scrs.,220 volts,150 amps. skGﬂi
Ist-5-circular hall,vaulted lr,fp,dr opening to Bt
terr.,new kit.,lav.,master br,den or fam.rm.
2nd-4-4 brs.,3 baths-master w/stall & tubj;others w/
8. 0.t
3rd-attic,pull down stairs,lrg.cedar closet
Bsmt:rec.rm.,toi.,laund. ,working fp.
Vacuum Vapor:Gas
2-car garage,att.,paved drive
L-18,7 B-34 '80 Rate $8.52 Tax $4490.04 Poss.8/80.
Lovely home blt.approx.1929.Unique setting offers
complete privacy.Present owners have carefully
updated this spacious house while enhancing the
many fine architectural details.Kit.area has been
completely redesigned.Incl:all carpeting,all air
' conditioners on 2nd flr,gas grill.Negotiable:
washer,dryer & refrigerator.Excluded:all garden
furniture & planters & the wheel.
SEE ADDITIONAL INFORMATION (over)

LR:D&H 762-7744 6001000/9001000 (5-50-50)
Owner :Bernard & Kathy Kuttner,prem.,762-9275

(Call LR.-i Mary Ann Rountree)
Conv.321 Wyoming Ave.,Mplwd.9-3-2 lav.5 brs.$228,000



. 28088 321 Wyoming Ave.,Mplwd. $228,000 1F.

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

For showings when the owners are not home, please
contact LR who will be happy to assist.Jefferson G.S.,
Mplwd.Jr.HS,Columbia HS,Sorrows Paro.,Bus 31, Mplwd.RR.
Town boundary intersects property line (see sketch)

Subject to errors & ommissions. Key @ L.R. ‘
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38947 321 Wyoming Ave, ,Mplwd. $ 680 1F

38947 321 Wyoming Ave.,Mplwd.  $380; 17’
Bet: Clinton & Ridgewood Ter. J A e=o
Lot: 118.74x150+100x250x103.74+15
Lot 144 Blk 9-1 Plt 3
Fr.Normandy Tudor, fr,stucco,stone,Brittany Tile rt,
all scrs,220 VS,150 amps.
lst-6-Tower entrance hall,lr witp,dr kit brkfst,
area,lav,M.br,bath w/s.o.t.,den,patio,office/
study. /back stairs,
2nd-4-4 brs,3 baths,M.bath w/stall & tub,2 w/s.o.t,
Attic-pull-down strs,walk-in cedar closet.
Bsmt-rec.rm.w/fp,toi,laund,work shop,back stairs to
Gas heat (Vacuum vapor) Part. Central A/C  /laund.
2-car att.gar. w/elec.door opener,paved drive
L-74.2 B-80.2 '83 Rate $4.09 Taxes $6314,96 Poss:
30 days. Key w/L.R. Classic tudor architecture
w/flagstone forecourt. Tower entrance hall
w/circular staircase. Vaulted cath. ceiling &
leaded glass windows in lr., Fully-equipped white
SEE ADDITIONAL INFORMATION OVER==——m———m————

LR:D&JB 376-5700 200500478005004 (CB 3 = 345)
Owners: Elgar P. Roesler-Schmidt & Nancy E.
Overton,c/o L.R.

FOR ASSISTANCE: L.R., FRAN WOODRING,HOME #379-5612.

| 3 YufTozD
Conv.321 Wyoming Ave.,Mplwd.10-4-2-1av.5 brs.$3865000.
e e— sl e e



38947 321 Wyoming Ave. ,Mplwd. $380,000 1F
L ] L ]

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION:

formica kit. Security & fire system, outside lighting.
Set back on private wooded property w/bridge over
winding brook., Terraced back vard. Incl: washer &
dryer; refrig; gas grill; all light fixtures; w/w
carpet where installed; fp screens. Nego: furniture
in M.br. L.R, must accompany due to alarm system,
Please make appts. ahead if possible. Jefferson/
Marshall GS, Mplwd. Middle, Columbia HS. Mplwd. RR
Sta., Subject to errors & omissions,

SEE M.L.#R6743.
#8588--3/5/8/, Price reduced to $345,000

#8609--4/25/8,  Under contract
7/13/84 Selking price $305,000
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7431 321 Wyowning Avenue Maplewood 856,000 ¢Pam.
Near Clinton Avenue. ‘2R ,00018t26%.

Stucco over concrete blocks, Tnglish, Pe*d by West

figiif 1930, Lot - 115 x 250 End B&L.Pald
e Ak - /834~ 57)4,,/down o /3,000,
lst - Qtudio liv.rm., .rw.,hall kitchen,breakfast rm,,
den, bedroom and bath,

2nd - 3 bedrooms, 2 baths. lMaid's _room %n bath over ‘
garage , back s*alrs.i&igA/u»-
. 3rd - Bessler stairs to open ﬂ/3¥7 |
[ Vacuum Vapor,(Petro) elec. -
Two egar gerage, attached heated & lighted,
I

Listed January 28,1932, Expires - Ju_Lv 28,19 /AOKEZ»
L. B..Qakes Brokerags Ud, SO. ! z*W
Owner = Edgar W, {nith, prem., So, 2-5928,

One open ’ireplqoe *qk trim oak flrs,. 1lst flr, Whitewged

trim, oak f’ng\ ¢nd Ilr, Last tax £760,00. J¥OR RINT AT 24D
_per montti. Rul*t in radip and fr- ridaire, ROLlL screent

55&?@:85;% eled E;; 9?%3

37 3¥2- // 17:132/3\1 JUD
321 Wyoming sven:ic ) laplzswood 2 4 2 V.VEE5-000
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15416 321 Wyoming Ave., Maplwde $40,000 :

Lot 129 x 250 x 114 F&C
West side bete Clinton Ave. W1ll take back lst
& Ridgewood Terre : Mtg. $20,000

Cement Block=-stuccoed Tile roof, Neormandy, 1929

lst = 5 - hall, studio l.r., libr., der., pantry,
kit., master bedrm,, bath sunken tub,
stall shower, screened pe, chest trim

2nd =« 4 = 3 bedrms.,, 2 baths showers over tubs,
md's rm.& bath, hardwoed trim

Oak flrs, throughout. Large attic. Cedar closet,

Basement-rec.rm.é store rms.,, laund,, toilet ,QW /
s |

Vac.Vapor - oll $300 approx. annual cost Y Ol X
2 car atte garage - heat - light Y A\
Listed Nov, 7, 1944 - Expires May 7, 1945 \

LoBo JﬁGoO'B. CO » 30-5-1215
Owner: Charles Foster Brown, Bus.phone 74 Trinity
Pl.,, NYC=Whitehall 4<5255 (Prem,unoccupied
Key @ 333 Wyoming Ave. ¢/o Salisbury (at present
1944 assess, land $ 4100 Would sell furnishings
#$4,10 rate bldg 16500 Concealed rad.on 1lst flr,
Tax $844,60 $20600 Spring brook on frem.
Rockwool cap insul, Pegged random widthli!oors
321 Wyoming Ave.,Maplwd, 9=4=2 Vac,Vaporfiil$40,000
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10/08 Loui. | .
. 521 wyoming Avenue, Maplewood ' {40,000
r Neer Clinton Avenue,
. stuceo over conerete blocks., :nslishs
irehitecture: Fr, Norman, ‘‘aterisle: Masonry, tile roof,
i ot 100x850 = -
' 8t c.hey lere, dars, tiled kito' DePey 1ibe, bolroc-. t. bath
l

mds 3 bedroons, 2 tiled baths, mnid's room and bath,
&g)%ﬁ /54/ o

rds hznu<:_::szf*u vpen nttic.

teans ou, Pecar -zuem' garages .
facuurm veporePetro olootrh ou burrere

\
' nmer: Cherles Foster firomn, ¢/0 L.WaSe %
- ek trim, osk floors on lstj whisewood rim, onk floors on

Juilt in Refrigerator-lorge nnga-pém« bells.
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#16758 321 Wyoming Avei,Mplwd; $55,000 Firm 1

former 15416~-new photos All cash
betiClinton Ave.& Curtiss Ply Private mtgs
Lot 115 approxs x 250 balinow $17000

Stone & masohry;Normandy Frech, bltiabt.l5 yrs
Tile roof s Light and dark trim, oak firs..
1st « 5 « hall, 8tudio-lyri,frples,libre,d.ry,
_ - tile kits,0ipi,brkfstermi,mster

' bedrme. & master bath,stall shwre
2nd & 4 - 3 master bedrms:,2 baths;maid's rme

and tathysepimaid's stairs
3rd « attic, insulated fur and blanket storage
vault, Bessler stalrs

Basenent-rec.rm‘,frple lavi,toile t, laundry
Vapor Tac,,0il,1500 tanks Part concld,radiation
Cap insulate. Windows,doors weatherstripped
Bronze water pipes. Part.storm sash.
2 car gare,attached,lighted,heatedi
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

R. E. D. OCTOBER 1947
& 321 Wyoming Ave., Mplwd.

Sold to Irving W. Gray, prem. for 42M.
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20628 321 Wyoming Ave. ,Mplwd. $47,500 L

Former #16758-new photo All CGash

Bet:Clinton Ave. & Curtiss P1,(Property runs thru Wyoming

Lot 115 x 250 approx.(Ave.to Clinton Pl;sets well back)

Stone & masonry,Norman French,tile rooi,light & dark

trim,ock flrs.

1st-5-hall,l.r.,firepl.,d.r.,t.kit.,1ibr, ,bedrm. ,bath w/
ghower

end-4-3 bedrms.,2 baths, nd's rm.,bath

Jrd-attic,bessler stairs

Basement:rec.rm. ,firepl.,lav.,toilet,laund. ,outside ent.

Bronze w. p.

Vapor:0il1,1,500 gal.tank,part concld.rad.

2-car garage,att.,heated,lighted

L.B:E.E.B.Co. OR 3-3100 12/15/48-8xp.6/15/49

Owner:Helen G. & Irving W. Gray, prem.,S0 2-8046 5745 g

+rd- Asscss: Land $H5100 BF oo /9¢/ IE-Rate phrB86 teettt

/95 Bldg,—l-é-;ﬁee'/a/a-oﬁ?z/.os" " Taxes ~

Poss.to be arranged. Jefferson G.S. Weatherstiripped windows

& doors. Cap insulation. Part storm sashes. Over 36,000

spent on flagstone terr. & garden drainacge walls.Grounds &
shrubbery & gardens in perfect condition,
321 Wyoming Ave.,Mplwd. 9-b-2 Vapor:0il $L47,500



T #3258 1/27/49 Correct '48 taxes to $1,001.16.
Replaced 11/19/51 by ML 24743 same price.



24T7h3 321 Wyoming Ave.,Mplwd. $47,500 1

Former #20628-new photo All Cash

Bet:Clinton Ave, & Curtis Pl.

Lot 119 x 250

Stone,steel & masonry,French Normandy,blt.22 yrs.,

Belgian tile roof (Columbia H.S.,Lady of Sorrows Parochial)

lst=5=-circular hall,l.r.,firepl.,libr.,d.r.,t.kit.,open p.,
guest rm.,stall shower & bath (Mplwd.R.R.Station)

2nd~k-L bedrms.,3 t.baths-2 w/shower over tubj;other w/tub

3rd-attic & storage vault,bessler stairs

Basement:rec.rm.,lav.,toilet,laund.,outside ent.Copper w.p.

Vapor Vacuum:0il, 3,000 gals.used annually,l,000 gal.tank

2-car garage,att.,heated,lighted

L.B:R.E.D.Co. MI 6-4321 11/16/51-Exp.5/16/52

Owner:Irving W. & Helen C. Gray,prem.,SO 2-8046

1951 Assess: Land $3,800 1951 Rate $5.45
Bldg.l3llOO "  Taxes $921.05

Poss.to be arranged.Thousands spent on flagstone terrace,
terrace wall & garden.Grounds & shrubbery in perfect
condition.Beautiful flrs. include random width plank
flooring in l.r.Weatherstripped windows & doors.Cap insu=-
lacion.Part storm sash.Jefferson G.S.,Mplwd.Jr.H.S5.,Bus 31l.
221 Wwvomine Ave..Mnlwd. Q-4-2 Vap Vac:0il $47.500



#3712 - 1/25/52 Sold by Martin & Weis.

S ‘




03472 321 Wyoming Ave.,Mplwd. $75,000 FIRM 1

Former 24Th3 - F&C

Bet.Clinton & Curtis

Lot 119x250,Lot 1hkk4,P1.3

Pr.Norman,Oyrs,steel-masonry,stone,HW flrs,stone t.rf,

cap ins,part ss,220 vs,scr.for all doors

lst-6-foyer w/circ.stair,lr,fp,dr,brk.nk,kit,lav,l br,t.
bath w/stall sh.& sunken tub,2 dens

2nd-L-4 brs,3 baths,2 w/shs.o/tubs

Attic-Bessler stairs,B8x10 cedar closet w/shelves

Bsmt-semi-rec.rm,tol,laudn,cop.w.p.

Gas heat

2-car att.garage w/light,paved drive

ILB:GAA:102  376-2266  (#00910)

Ovmer Nathan & Shirley Sophin,prem,763-6934

L 18.7,B 31.8,'70taxes $2,641.15,rate 5.23. Poss.7/5. Pull-

down roller screens for windows. Do not let cat out. Light

fixtures & W/W carpeting upstairs incl. Jefferson GS, Mplwd.

Jr, Columbia HS, Lady of Sorrows Paro, Mplwd.RR.

Conv.321l Wyoming Ave.,Mplwd. 10-4-2-lav. 5 brs $75,000




e s S D -
#6498 4/15/70 Terms agreed. Cont. being drayn. Nego thru Klein
#6513--5/20/70 Contingency removed. Selling.price $75,000.

4






